Noah - Righteousness by Faith

Genesis 5:28 - 9:17

“...Noah....became an heir of the righteousness which is according to faith.”

1L

III.

Noah's lineage

Man's wickedness

Noah's righteousness

God decides to destroy the earth
Instructions given conceming the ark

Noah enters the ark vyith the animals

The flood

Noah builds and altar to the Lord

God makes a covenant with Noah and gives the
rambow as a sign for it

How was Noah reckoned righteous?

A All are unrighteous

B. All are reckoned righteous
through faith in Christ

C. Christ made it happen

Hebrews 11:7

5:21-28

6:1-7

6:8-9; 11-13

6:13b

, 6:14-22

7:1-10

7:11-8:14

8:20-22

9:1-17

Heb. 11:7
Romans 3:9-20

Romans 3:21-26
Philippians 3:8-9

II Corinthians 5:21



