Noah - Righteousness by Faith Genesis 5:28 – 9:17 "...Noah....became an heir of the righteousness which is according

"N	oahbe	came an heir of the righteousness which	is according to faith.' Hebrews 11:7
1.	Noah	's lineage	5:21-28
II.	Man'	s wickedness	6:1-7
m.	Noah	's righteousness	6:8-9; 11-13
IV.	God	decides to destroy the earth	6:13b
V.	Instr	uctions given concerning the ark	. 6:14-22
VI.	Noah	enters the ark with the animals	7:1-10
VII.	The f	lood	7:11-8:14
VIII.	Noah builds and altar to the Lord		8:20-22
IX.	God makes a covenant with Noah and gives the rainbow as a sign for it		9:1-17
X.	How was Noah reckoned righteous?		Heb. 11:7
	A.	All are unrighteous	Romans 3:9-20
	B.	All are reckoned righteous through faith in Christ	Romans 3:21-26 Philippians 3:8-9
	C.	Christ made it happen	II Corinthians 5:21